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GREEN STORMWATER INFRASTRUCTURE MAINTENANCE CONTRACTORS

Vegetated Water Quality Facilities: Trained Contractors

The following contractors attended training and passed an exam as part of the City of Eugene Private Green

Infrastructure Facility Management Program.

A & K Landscaping LLC

Alan Marchant

541 206-9039
alanm@ak-landscaping.com

Back to the Roots Landscaping

Bruce Kreitzberg

541 344-4969
backtotherootslandscape@gmail.com

DelLaCruz Landscape Design, LLC
Vilma DelLaCruz-McDonald

541 517-3070
dicinspired@outlook.com

4 Seasons Landscaping & Maintenance
Gary Landers

541 895-5242
4seasonslandscaping93@gmail.com

Glenn Landscape Services
Ken Glenn

541 501-3952
glennlandscape@yahoo.com

Grassroots Landscape Co.
Billy Montana

541 359-9604
Billymontana94@gmail.com

Kokkeler Lawn Care, Inc.
Clint Kokkeler
541 953-8594
Cmkokkeler@gmail.com

LandArc Landscaping & Design
Jamie Whitney

541 653-9459
info@landarclandscaping.com

Living Concepts Landscape

Crystal Morrison

541 345-3751
crystal@livingconceptslandscape.com

Rainbow Valley Design & Construction
Josh King

541 731-1758
jking@rainbowvalleyinc.com

Rainbow Valley Design & Construction
Lytton Reid

541 731-1758
Iried@rainbowvalleyinc.com

Rexius Landscape
Bob Cokel

541 342-1835
bobc@rexius.com

Note: Contractor’s placement on the list is not a warranty or guarantee of any work performed by the Contractor. Placement on the list indicates
that the contractor attended training and successfully passed an exam on City of Eugene Green Infrastructure Management Program and
inspection and maintenance of vegetated water quality facilities. The program sponsors make no representation regarding the Contractor’s
workmanship and disclaim any and all liability for work performed by the Contractor.
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Rexius Landscape
Jason Spies

541 214-9726
jasons@rexius.com

Rexius Landscape
Jack Lee

541 342-1835
JackL@rexius.com

Sustainable Solutions LGl

Robert Owers

361 946-5884
Sustainablesolutionslgi@gmail.com

Valley Landscape Services LLC
Dennis Robinson

541 998-2011
valleylandscape@comcast.net

Note: Contractor’s placement on the list is not a warranty or guarantee of any work performed by the Contractor. Placement on the list indicates
that the contractor attended training and successfully passed an exam on City of Eugene Green Infrastructure Management Program and
inspection and maintenance of vegetated water quality facilities. The program sponsors make no representation regarding the Contractor’s
workmanship and disclaim any and all liability for work performed by the Contractor.

City of Eugene o 1820 Roosevelt Blvd. e Eugene, OR 97402 ¢ 541-682-4800 o 541-682-4882 Fax

www.eugene-or.gov



